
Wrk # Last Name First Name Position Phone E-mail Language

4N90 Hernandez Osmayra Program Manager  (760) 696-9609 osmayra.hernandez@rescare.com Spanish

Wrk # Last Name First Name Position Phone E-mail Language
4N20 Yacob Dina Program Supervisor (760) 696-9628 dina.yacob@rescare.com Arabic
4N21 Carbajal Irene ECM (760) 696-9620 irene.carbajal@rescare.com Spanish
4N22 Garcia Yolanda ECM (760) 696-9657 yolanda.garcia@rescare.com Spanish
4N23 Almaraz Johanna ECM (760) 696-9610 johanna.almaraz@rescare.com
4N24 Cortez Sonia ECM (760) 696-9613 sonia.cortez@rescare.com Spanish
4N25 Leal-Saucedo Elva ECM (760) 696-9615 elvaleal@rescare.com Spanish
4N95 Benito Maribel Re-Engagement ECM (760) 696-9616 maribel.benito@rescare.com Spanish

4N20 UNIT

Oceanside
1310 Union Plaza Ct 2nd Floor

Oceanside, CA 92054
Ph: 760-696-9600 Fax: 760-696-9669
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